
el Día    I   DOMINGO 6 DE ABRIL DE 2025  I  I  07

Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

06/04/2025
    $963.134
  $1.221.600
  $1.221.600

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      19.500
       6.500
       6.500
      78,84%

Sección:
Frecuencia:
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